
CONFIDENTIAL when completed
Collected under the authority of the
Statistics Act, Revised Statutes of
Canada, 1985, Chapter S19.  

Si vous préférez un questionnaire
en français, veuillez cocher

Farm Product Prices Survey
Prices Received by Producers
Quebec

jointly with the Institut de la statistique du Québec 

5-5100-403.1:  2002-09-10 STC/AGR-455-02573
Interviewer

1

4

2

3

005F.C.

005

005

005

P.

R.

N.C.

Office use only

004

061

12004Change of Operator

13004Out of Business

Corporation Name (if applicable)

Farm Name (if applicable)

TelephoneSurname or Family Name

Usual First Name and Initial

Number and Street NameBox No. R.R.

Post Office (name of city, town or village where mail is received)Postal Code

Partner's Name (if applicable) Given and Family Name

Partner's Name (if applicable) Given and Family Name

Telephone

Telephone

CORP

OP 3

OP 2

ADR

OP 1

FRM
Area Code

Headquarters

Name and address
checked

    Yes 

NOTE TO INTERVIEWER:
If any information above is incorrect or missing,
please make the necessary corrections below.  

Call
No. Day Month

Date Time of
Call

Time Elapsed
(min.)

CommentsInterview Time

Began Ended

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Elapsed Time   (min.) 949

RECORD OF CALLS

For i
nfo

rm
at

io
n o

nly



Section A. Crops

Grain corn  ................................................................. 

Wheat for human consumption .................................

Wheat for animal feed ................................................

Soybeans ...................................................................

Canola  ......................................................................

Barley .........................................................................

Oats ...........................................................................

Tame hay, all varieties ...............................................

Baled straw .................................................................

Section B. Pigs

Weanling pigs ............................................................

 Average weight of weanling pigs sold ........................

      Price per           or
   metric tonneCode

Price per 
imperial ton

$111 $

Price

Price per head

$144

5-5100-403.1

To avoid duplication of inquiry, this survey is conducted under a cooperative agreement in accordance with Section 11 of
the Statistics Act, with the Institut de la statistique du Québec.

COMMENTS

$102 $

$101 $

$109 $

$110 $

$106 $

$105 $

lb.

kg116 $

Average weight

145

lb.

kg127 $

lb.

kg

The purpose of this survey is to collect accurate, up-to-date information on farm product prices.  These prices are used
to calculate farm cash receipts, to negotiate international trade agreements, to formulate income stabilization policies
and to help farmers make informed management decisions.

What is the average price, you, or farmers in your neighbourhood, received on or near the 15th of this month for each of
the following commodities?  Please report an average price which takes into account all grades.  Report the transaction
price received when ownership first changes hands.

For i
nfo

rm
at

io
n o

nly


