

Farm Product Prices Survey Prices Received by Producers Quebec

									joir	ntly with the Ins	titut d	e la stat	istique di	u Québec	6)
											Co Sta	llected u atistics A	nder the a	en comple authority of ed Statutes ter S19.	ted the	
											Si	vous pr		question	naire	
												F.C.	005		1]
												P.	005		4	
												R.	005		2	
												N.C.	005		3	
									Cł	nange of Operato	r		004		12	1
Name	and	addres	s		TO INTER					ut of Business			004		13	
check	red		_	-			e is incorrect sary correcti		- 11	061			Of	fice use on	ulv)	T
	Yes			,						,,,,			094	> <]
FRM	1										1 () <u> </u>		1	
		1 1	1 1	<u></u>	Farn	n Nam	e (if applicab	le)			」 `\		/	Area Code	<u> </u>	1
OP 1	ıШ				Surr	nomo o	or Family Nar			11 KC	$\sqrt{}$		Tolor	hone		_
<u> </u>	Ш										· <u> </u>		1 616	onone		
					Usua	I First I	Name and In	itiai	M							
ADR	R.	R.	ı	Box	No.	1 1	1 1 1		$\langle \langle \rangle \rangle$	Number and Stre	et Na	me I I	1 1	1 1 1	ı	
		Posts	al Code				Post O	ffice (nam	o tleity 1	town or village wl	nere m	nail is rec	(haviar			
OP 2	1			Ŭ					1 1				1 1			1
	Partn	er's Name	(if ap	plicable)	Giv	en and	Family Nan	ie			_		Tele	phone		_
OP 3			()			14		. ~						ĻШ		
CORP	Partn	er's Name	(ir ap	piicabie)	ال ا	en and	NFamily Năm	ne 	1 1	1111	ΙГ	-	Tele	phone	1	7
] [l I	60xbots	ation N	ame (if appli	cable)	1 1		┙┕		Heado	uarters		_
						<i>\</i>										
			\Diamond	$\langle \langle \langle \langle \rangle \rangle \rangle$	\bigcirc		RECO	RD OF C	ALLS							
Call No.	Day	Month	Ті	me of Call	lr Bega		w Time Ended	Time (Elapsed min.)			Comr	ments			
1																_
2/																
3																
4	\searrow															
5																
6																
7																_
9																
10																_
Total Ela	psed Ti	me	1				(min.)	949								_
								viewer		!						=

5-5100-403.1: 2002-09-10 STC/AGR-455-02573

Statistics Statistique Canada Canada



The <u>purpose</u> of this survey is to collect accurate, up-to-date information on farm product prices. These prices are used to calculate farm cash receipts, to negotiate international trade agreements, to formulate income stabilization policies and to help farmers make informed management decisions.

What is the average price, you, or farmers in your neighbourhood, <u>received</u> on or near the 15th of this month for each of the following commodities? Please report an average price which takes into account all grades. Report the transaction price received when ownership first changes hands.

		ı		ı	
Section A. Crops	Code	Price per metric tonne	or	Price per imperial ton	COMMENTS
Grain corn	. 111	\$		\$	
Wheat for human consumption	102	\$		\$	
Wheat for animal feed	101	\$		\$	
Soybeans	. 109	\$		\$	
Canola	110	\$		\$	
Barley	. 106			\$	
Oats	105	\$ 0 /		\$	
	\lor				
]lb.	Price	
Tame hay, all varieties	. 116		kg lb.		
Baled straw	127		kg	\$	
Section B. Pigs		Price per head	i		
Weanling pigs	. 144	\$			
		Average weigh			
Average weight of weanling pigs sold	145		☐ lb. ☐ kg		
Avoidge worght of wearining pigs solu				-	

To avoid duplication of inquiry, this survey is conducted under a cooperative agreement in accordance with Section 11 of the Statistics Act, with the Institut de la statistique du Québec.